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Men's sports shoes (training) ADIDAS-Galaxy 6 royal blue/halo silver/carbon

Available sizes
41 1/3

42

42 2/3

431/3

44

44 2/3

45 1/3

46

46 2/3

Reference number
777622
777623
777624
777625
777626
777627
777628
777629
777630

Suggested retail price: 64.99 € s DPH

Description

Ean number

4065426731286
4065426731354
4065426731378
4065426731279
4065426731309
4065426731330
4065426731323
4065426731316
4065426731347

Quantity
1 ks

1 ks

1 ks

1 ks

3 ks

3+

3 ks

1 ks

2 ks

Adidas men's shoes. Men's sneakers in a classic cut will please all stylish men. The mesh upper ensures sufficient
air circulation, while the reinforced heel provides support during training. Sports sneakers for men are of light
construction. The boots have a padded shoe collar and classic laces.

Blue adidas sneakers are decorated with three stripes on the sides. Branded men's sneakers have a Cloudfoam
midsole, which ensures sufficient flexibility. The Ortholite insole also contributes to comfort. Men's boots have a
rubber sole that stays firm on all surfaces. Men's sports shoes are also made from recycled materials. And it is

suitable for everyday wear, training or free time.

Product details:

e blue sneakers

e classic cut

e breathable upper

e padded collar

¢ reinforced heel
e tying on shoelaces
e Ortholite insole
e Cloudfoam midsole



PPG Group, s. r. 0. Opatovska cesta 14 Kosice, Slovakia www.ppggroup.eu

e rubber sole
e from recycled materials



