## Men's sports shoes (training) ADIDAS-Galaxy 6 royal blue/halo silver/carbon



Available sizes	Reference number	Ean number	Quantity
41 1/3	777622	4065426731286	1 ks
42	777623	4065426731354	1 ks
42 2/3	777624	4065426731378	1 ks
43 1/3	777625	4065426731279	1 ks
44	777626	4065426731309	3 ks
44 2/3	777627	4065426731330	3+
45 1/3	777628	4065426731323	3 ks
46	777629	4065426731316	1 ks
46 2/3	777630	4065426731347	2 ks

Suggested retail price: 64.99 € s DPH

## Description

Adidas men's shoes. Men's sneakers in a classic cut will please all stylish men. The mesh upper ensures sufficient air circulation, while the reinforced heel provides support during training. Sports sneakers for men are of light construction. The boots have a padded shoe collar and classic laces.

Blue adidas sneakers are decorated with three stripes on the sides. Branded men's sneakers have a Cloudfoam midsole, which ensures sufficient flexibility. The Ortholite insole also contributes to comfort. Men's boots have a rubber sole that stays firm on all surfaces. Men's sports shoes are also made from recycled materials. And it is suitable for everyday wear, training or free time.

## **Product details:**

- blue sneakers
- classic cut
- breathable upper
- padded collar
- · reinforced heel
- tying on shoelaces
- Ortholite insole
- Cloudfoam midsole

- rubber sole
- from recycled materials